North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34094

Division: 15UB 2nd PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 22, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) ACFC Panteras

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ZooCitySplx7
Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (15U) TUSA Silver
0123 45%86 7289

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (15U) ACFC Panteras

10
11
14
18
21
24
27
03
04
05
07
08
09

Name
Deaton Davis

Benny Zentella
Logan Wood

Ethan Muro
Jonathan Garcia
Sergio Vargas
Yahir Rogel

Erick Delgado Escobedo
David Leon-Aralas
Isaac Telles
Ky'monte McDowell
Hunter Arroyo
Cesar Villanueva

Holt Tyl

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 (15U) TUSA Silver

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

22 Landon Kemp

30 Milan Krishnamoorthy
31 Asher Carstens

34 Elliott Norris

39 Ethan Penzner

40 Nolan Quinn

41 Jeffrey Acheampong
42 Riz Curso

47 Shai Kirschner

49 Forest Tarr

50 Abel Williams

51 Darian Martinez

52 Jackson Jurusik

54 Olivier Prulliere

57 Quinn Saleska

61 Justin Raudales Garcia
66 Jules Levene

96 Lucas Jackson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




